
 

CHRISTMAS CLOSURE DETAILS 
Monday 22nd December 2025 – 8.00am – 5.30pm  

Tuesday 23rd December – 8.00am – 5.30pm 

Wednesday 24th December – 8.00am – 5.00pm 

Thursday 25th December – CLOSED 

Friday 26th December – CLOSED 

Saturday 27th December – CLOSED 

Sunday 28th December – CLOSED 

Monday 29th December – 8.00am – 5.30pm 

Tuesday 30th December – 8.00am – 5.30pm 

Wednesday 31st December 2025 - 8.00am – 5.00pm 

Thursday 1st January 2026 – CLOSED 

Friday 2nd January - 8.00am – 5.30pm 

Saturday 3rd January – 9.00am – 11.30am 

FOR ANY EMERGENCIES DURING THIS TIME PLEASE CALL 000  
OR ATTEND GAWLER HEALTH SERVICE PH 85212043 

 


